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Final Standing 2024

Pos Name
1 Teodor Samuelsson
2 Martin Emborg Biltoft
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
4 Emanuel Jonsson

5 Zeno Janssen

6 Mathias Ankerdal
7 Niclas Sgrensen

8 Tim Stampe

9 Anna Andersson
10 Andreas Hernitschek
11 BjgrnJensen

12 Nicolas Carter

13 Carl Eklund

14 Jord van Weeren
15 Felix Moller

16 Bodo Konieczny

17 Kenneth Andresen
18 lJesper Agerbo

19 Christine Hansen
20 Mark Jacobs

21 Anders Christensen
22 Alfred Odbert

23 Nora Johansson
24 Tobias Bording

26 Magnus Rehnquist
26 Simon Hrusovsky
28 Mick Ankerdal

28 Emil Lieberkind

29 Pia Burkal

30 Marcus Christensen
31 Lucas Hall

32 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
33 Jan Andersen

34 Jan Biltoft

35 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen
36 Maria Bak Gerding
37 Jonas Dons

38 Carsten Hansen

39 Thomas Larsen

40 Emil Fahlén

41 Anton Petersen

42 Jonas lversen

43 Alex Basala

44 Jimmy Leen

45 Tobias Bryde

46 David Giinther

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

PlayerCat Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap

Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Youth

Youth
Youth

24
30
19
29
18
34
11
17
16
20
36
16
30
26
10
22
10
10
20
20
20
26
22
26
22
16
14
22
10
22
16
22
22
10
22

6
18
18
36
18
36
42
24
24
12

6

5150
6204
4356
5890
3950
7034
2471
3376
3233
4188
7527
3393
6204
5249
2098
4318
2084
2081
3853
3962
3891
5086
4230
5238
4256
3127
2786
4305
1912
4239
3188
4028
4305
1909
4045
1190
3534
3736
7147
3512
6980
7901
4520
4529
2376
1211
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@dense '

Final Standing 2024

Pos Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cecilie Dam

Megan Dicay

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Mikkel Sgrensen
Marcus Fischer Nielsen
Henrik Brogaard

Line Mia Jensen

Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Saskia Malz

Stephan Sosna

Niclas Odbert

Robert Mathiasen
Niclas Bang Rasmussen
Martin Wozny

Victor Gundersen
Matthias leo Sigurdsson
Jan Breusch

Maja Loentoft

Kenneth Skelskov Rasmussen
Sara Lundin

Helle Ottesen Wigman
Monica Schak Nielsen
Kent Wigman

Lotte Jensen

Emil Hgstbo

Michael Sgrensen
Camilla Keller

Thomas Buch

Michael Wittendorff
Kim Lomholt

Mathias Voetmann
Egon Soerensen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Carsten Knapp

Noah Kubach

Sven Garbotz

Benjamin Kjaersgaard Kristensen
Rasmus Bering
Michaela Wildfang
Lucas Thomsen

Sgren Aahman

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Anja Garbotz

Ossian Kinnari

Lasse Thomsen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

PlayerCat Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap

Youth

Youth

Youth
Senior

Youth

Senior
Youth

Youth
Senior
Youth

Youth
Senior
Youth
Senior
Youth
Youth
Senior

Senior
Senior
Youth
Youth
Senior
Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth
Senior

Youth
Youth

18
24
12
24
12
12

6
12
12
12
18
12

6
12

6
18
18

6
18

6
12
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24
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30
18
18
12
18
18
18

12

12

3272
4410
2293
4434
2340
2317
1184
2203
2086
2127
3182
2138
1154
2271
1153
3291
3221
1145
3196
1141
2097
1086
1084
1130
1081
1123
4332
1072
1116
2209
1105
1104
1104
5064
3131
3211
2109
3226
3085
2995
1090
2166
1034
1034
2095
1082

144
192
96
192
0

0

0
96
96
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96
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48

48
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Final Standing 2024

Pos Name Country

93 Mette Wozny Denmark
94 Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen Denmark
95 Mika Guldbaek Denmark
96 Lena Christensen Denmark
97 Buster Christensen Denmark
98 Angela Wildfang Germany
99 Laura Christensen Denmark
100 Monica Watz Denmark
101 Helene Laerkegard Denmark
102 Laura Thomsen Denmark
103 Malene Andersen Denmark
104 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark
105 Caroline udbjgrg Denmark
106 Steen vagner Denmark
107 Alexsander Flodin Sweden

108 Benjamin Egeberg Germany
109 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark
110 Anne Hansen Denmark
111 Allan Kehlet Denmark
112 Kenneth Nielsen Denmark
113 John Guldbak Denmark
114 Peter Becker Germany
115 Tommy Christensen Denmark
116 Jens Christian Hansen Denmark
117 Anton Kuptz Germany
118 Micky Husted Denmark
119 Milla Hansen Denmark
120 Oliver Ankerdal Denmark
121 Maj-Britt Johannsen Denmark
122 Isabella Nysom Denmark
123 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark
124 David Jgrgensen Denmark
125 Troels Funder Denmark
126 Louis Zhou Denmark
127 Jannik Nielsen Denmark
128 Rainer Stiller Germany
129 Isabella Andreasen Sweden

130 Carsten Asmussen Denmark
131 Torsten Malz Germany
132 Daniela Schulz Germany
133 Tony Eklund Sweden

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

PlayerCat Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap

Senior

Senior
Youth
Senior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior
Senior
Youth
Senior

Youth

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Youth
Youth
Senior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior
Youth

Senior
Youth

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

12
6
6

12
6

18
6

12

12
6

26
6

12
6

18

12

12
6

12
6
6
6
6

12

12
6
6

12

12

12
6
6
6

24
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1973
1029
1020
2001
1066
2798
1015
1997
1888
1008
4051
1005
1883
1032
2998
1959
1818
966
2019
1009
1006
1005
1005
1963
1931
996
944
1916
1862
1817
967
949
949
3497
918
913
806
838
819
732
741

96
48
48
96
0
144
48
96
96
48
208
48
96
0
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Final Step 4

Game 1
Group one
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 267 0 267 Qualified for game 2
2 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 237 0 237 Qualified for game 2
3 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 209 0 209 Qualified for game 2
4 Tim Stampe Denmark 160 0 160 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 235 0 235 Qualified for game 2
2 ZenoJanssen Germany 216 0 216 Qualified for game 2
3 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 203 0 203 Qualified for game 2
4 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 203 0 203 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet
Game 2
Group one
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 266 0 266 Qualified for game 3
2 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 238 0 238 Qualified for game 3
3 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 208 0 208 Rank 5-6 in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 239 0 239 Qualified for game 3
2 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 209 0 209 Qualified for game 3
3 Zeno Janssen Germany 205 0 205 Rank 5-6 in tournamnet
Game 3
Group one
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 247 0 247 Qualified for Final game
2 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 246 0 246 Rank 3-4 in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 268 0 268 Qualified for Final game
2 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 194 0 194 Rank 3-4 in tournamnet

Final



Pos NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/
1 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 202 0 202 Winner of tournament

2 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 179 0 179 Rank 2 in tournamnet




Final Step 3

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 248 268 279 156 951 0 951
2 Zeno Janssen Germany 235 238 221 223 917 0 917
3 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 200 258 205 214 877 0 877
4 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 236 226 162 235 859 0 859
5 Tim Stampe Denmark 215 238 184 185 822 0 822
6 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 216 168 216 212 812 0 812
7 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 182 210 168 241 801 0 801
8 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 156 256 227 162 801 0 801
9 Anna Andersson Sweden 191 203 206 162 762 32 794
10 Andreas Hernitschek Germany 196 184 189 212 781 0 781
11 BjgrnJensen Denmark 188 160 217 211 776 0 776
12 Nicolas Carter Denmark 217 173 196 173 759 0 759
13 Carl Eklund Sweden 209 205 199 145 758 0 758
14 Jord van Weeren Netherlands 167 202 198 187 754 0 754
15 Felix Moller Sweden 182 167 153 225 727 0 727
16 Bodo Konieczny Germany 183 166 155 171 675 0 675



Final Step 2

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Carl Eklund Sweden 211 237 234 203 885 0 885
2 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 243 201 198 230 872 0 872
3 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 226 236 167 235 864 0 864
4 Andreas Hernitschek Germany 177 196 206 255 834 0 834
5 Jord van Weeren Netherlands 237 183 193 216 829 0 829
6 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 227 211 191 196 825 0 825
7 BjernlJensen Denmark 212 219 187 199 817 0 817
8 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 207 210 171 208 796 0 796
9 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 182 200 194 215 791 0 791
10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 186 195 216 186 783 0 783
11 Christine Hansen Denmark 196 209 205 140 750 32 782
12 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 224 221 179 157 781 0 781
13 Anders Christensen Denmark 179 204 207 175 765 0 765
14 Alfred Odbert Sweden 204 170 161 226 761 0 761
15 Nora Johansson Sweden 214 165 162 178 719 32 751
16 Tobias Bording Germany 213 192 184 160 749 0 749
17 Simon Hrugovsky Slovakia 183 153 174 185 695 0 695
18 Mick Ankerdal Denmark 148 138 188 180 654 0 654



Final Step 1

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 BjogrnlJensen Denmark 220 222 268 235 945 0 945
2 Carl Eklund Sweden 205 221 232 196 854 0 854
3 Mick Ankerdal Denmark 212 203 201 237 853 0 853
4 Christine Hansen Denmark 205 208 193 201 807 32 839
5 Alfred Odbert Sweden 179 214 203 241 837 0 837
6 Anders Christensen Denmark 234 169 215 206 824 0 824
7 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 187 212 203 218 820 0 820
8 Tobias Bording Germany 204 200 181 219 804 0 804
9 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 223 170 189 211 793 0 793
10 Emil Lieberkind Denmark 184 217 203 169 773 0 773
11 Pia Burkal Denmark 191 210 147 184 732 32 764
12 Marcus Christensen Denmark 200 173 225 161 759 0 759
13 Lucas Hall Sweden 217 188 180 168 753 0 753
14 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 182 173 169 193 717 32 749
15 Jan Andersen Denmark 179 192 206 154 731 0 731
16 Jan Biltoft Denmark 181 178 168 177 704 0 704
17 David Stig Cronqvist Peter: Denmark 129 200 180 152 661 0 661
18 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Top 32

Pos NAME
1  Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
2 Niclas Sgrensen
3 Felix Moller
4  Nicolas Carter
5 Bodo Konieczny
6  Anna Andersson
7  ZenoJanssen
8 Tim Stampe
9  Nora Johansson
10 Teodor Samuelsson
11 Andreas Hernitschek
12 Mathias Ankerdal
13  Jesper Agerbo
14  Kenneth Andresen
15  Simon Hrusovsky
16 Jord van Weeren
17 Emanuel Jonsson
18 Martin Emborg Biltoft
19 Bjgrnlensen
20 Mark Jacobs
21  Lucas Hall
22 Mick Ankerdal
23  Tobias Bording
24 Christine Hansen
25 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
26  Magnus Rehnquist
27  Emil Lieberkind
28  Marcus Christensen
29 Maria Bak Gerding
30 PiaBurkal
31 Carl Eklund
32  Alfred Odbert
33 Jan Andersen
34 Jan Biltoft
35 Anders Christensen
36

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Qualified from

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
EarlyBird 1
EarlyBird 2
EarlyBird 3
EarlyBird 4
Top 2 Female
Top 2 Female
Top 2 Youth
Top 2 Youth
Top 2 Senior
Top 2 Senior
Turbo 1
Turbo 2

1402 233,7
1391 231,8
1371 228,5
1345 224,2
1345 224,2
1340 223,3
1338 223,0
1319 219,8
1314 219,0
1311 218,5
1311 218,5
1300 216,7
1298 216,3
1293 215,5
1293 215,5
1291 215,2
1289 214,8
1285 214,2
1285 214,2
1284 214,0
1280 213,3
1279 213,2
1273 212,2
1272 212,0
1264 210,7
1265 210,8
1240 206,7
1200 200,0
1238 206,3
1228 204,7
1271 211,8
1225 204,2
1235 205,8
1205 200,8

245 000,0

243 000,0

Total Avg Qualified for

Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1



Qualification

After Squad 13/13
Pos NAME
1 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Niclas Sgrensen

Felix Maoller

Nicolas Carter

Bodo Konieczny
Anna Andersson

Zeno Janssen
Tim Stampe

Nora Johansson
Teodor Samuelsson
Andreas Hernitschek
Mathias Ankerdal
Jesper Agerbo
Kenneth Andresen
Simon Hrusovsky
Jord van Weeren
Emanuel Jonsson
Martin Emborg Biltoft
Bjgrn Jensen

Mark Jacobs

Lucas Hall

Mick Ankerdal
Tobias Bording
Christine Hansen

Carl Eklund
Jonas Dons

Carsten Hansen
Magnus Rehnquist
Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
Emil Lieberkind
Thomas Larsen

Maria Bak Gerding
Jan Andersen

David Stig Crongqvist Petersen
Pia Burkal

Alfred Odbert

Emil Fahlén

Anton Petersen
Jonas lversen

Alex Basala
Jimmy Leen
Tobias Bryde

David Guinther
Jan Biltoft

Cecilie Dam

Megan Dicay

Marcus Christensen
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Mikkel Sgrensen
Marcus Fischer Nielsen
Henrik Brogaard

Line Mia Jensen

Karen Kzergaard Nielsen
Anders Christensen
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Country
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
223
220
213
225
238
193
220
184
184
194
234
235
214
146
216
193
190
214
205
210
223
228
246
195
173
184
178
189
169
171
210
172
212
207
178
201
213
182
220
223
212
222
187
189
207
177
216
210
224
201
168
207
126
191
160

G2
255
240
189
256
194
221
210
240
225
210
248
200
180
186
238
211
225
257
219
246
274
223
181
215
165
268
220
212
199
214
203
220
207
203
207
206
156
202
215
223
172
154
172
192
235
195
130
191
172
258
192
211
207
192
196

G3
274
235
256
177
223
213
290
208
239
210
196
156
258
227
181
239
236
169
216
251
231
215
191
225
256
233
217
159
201
193
192
198
248
210
216
203
264
192
194
190
224
215
231
163
159
212
206
241
166
199
233
151
218
169
188

G4
209
255
258
258
243
200
197
176
227
269
248
239
210
257
223
234
201
176
211
174
186
211
224
190
241
200
253
253
267
214
194
225
157
194
211
223
180
238
222
198
208
224
225
185
193
188
225
169
161
188
178
217
199
204
195

G5
209
239
231
226
256
253
203
255
191
217
183
249
259
201
223
220
202
221
224
192
161
221
205
193
225
192
199
257
177
215
234
199
190
174
197
174
167
224
167
159
196
212
220
245
163
185
208
189
201
162
211
198
189
202
245

G6
232
202
224
203
191
212
218
256
200
211
202
221
177
276
212
194
235
248
210
211
205
181
226
206
211
194
201
195
203
233
206
176
221
243
171
218
243
185
203
223
202
184
176
231
199
198
215
150
224
181
206
200
181
161
182

Score Hcp
1402 0
1391 0
1371 0
1345 0
1345 0
1292 48
1338 0
1319 0
1266 48
1311 0
1311 0
1300 0
1298 0
1293 0
1293 0
1291 0
1289 0
1285 0
1285 0
1284 0
1280 0
1279 0
1273 0
1224 48
1271 0
1271 0
1268 0
1265 0
1216 48
1240 0
1239 0
1190 48
1235 0
1231 0
1180 48
1225 0
1223 0
1223 0
1221 0
1216 0
1214 0
1211 0
1211 0
1205 0
1156 48
1155 48
1200 0
1150 48
1148 48
1189 0
1188 0
1184 0
1120 48
1119 48
1166 0

Total
1402
1391
1371
1345
1345
1340
1338
1319
1314
1311
1311
1300
1298
1293
1293
1291
1289
1285
1285
1284
1280
1279
1273
1272
1271
1271
1268
1265
1264
1240
1239
1238
1235
1231
1228
1225
1223
1223
1221
1216
1214
1211
1211
1205
1204
1203
1200
1198
1196
1189
1188
1184
1168
1167
1166

Avg QSquad
233,7 Squad 10
231,8 Squad 3
228,5 Squad 1
224,2 Squad 4
224,2 Squad 9
223,3 Squad 12
223,0 Squad 12
219,8 Squad 1
219,0 Squad 11
218,5 Squad 11
218,5 Squad 6
216,7 Squad 5
216,3 Squad 3
215,5 Squad 3
215,5 Squad 10
215,2 Squad 12
214,8 Squad 13
214,2 Squad 6
214,2 Squad 7
214,0 Squad 9
213,3 Squad 12
213,2 Squad 1
212,2 Squad 11
212,0 Squad 6
211,8 Squad 13
211,8 Squad 12
211,3 Squad 13
210,8 Squad 3
210,7 Squad 1
206,7 Squad 6
206,5 Squad 13
206,3 Squad 3
205,8 Squad 12
205,2 Squad 1
204,7 Squad 1
204,2 Squad 12
203,8 Squad 10
203,8 Squad 3
203,5 Squad 12
202,7 Squad 12
202,3 Squad 10
201,8 Squad 3
201,8 Squad 1
200,8 Squad 6
200,7 Squad 10
200,5 Squad 13
200,0 Squad 8
199,7 Squad 3
199,3 Squad 1
198,2 Squad 9
198,0 Squad 11
197,3 Squad 7
194,7 Squad 1
194,5 Squad 3
194,3 Squad 3



Qualification

After Squad 13/13
Pos NAME

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Saskia Malz

Stephan Sosna

Niclas Odbert

Robert Mathiasen
Niclas Bang Rasmussen
Martin Wozny

Victor Gundersen
Matthias leo Sigurdsson
Jan Breusch

Maja Loentoft

Kenneth Skelskov Rasmussen
Sara Lundin

Helle Ottesen Wigman
Monica Schak Nielsen
Kent Wigman

Lotte Jensen

Emil Hgstbo

Michael Sgrensen
Camilla Keller

Thomas Buch

Michael Wittendorff
Kim Lomholt

Mathias Voetmann
Egon Soerensen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Carsten Knapp

Noah Kubach

Sven Garbotz
Benjamin Kjzaersgaard Kristensen
Rasmus Bering
Michaela Wildfang
Lucas Thomsen

Sgren Aahman

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Anja Garbotz

Ossian Kinnari

Lasse Thomsen

Mette Wozny

Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen
Mika Guldbaek

Lena Christensen
Buster Christensen
Angela Wildfang

Laura Christensen
Monica Watz

Helene Laerkegard
Laura Thomsen
Malene Andersen
Heidi Guldbaek
Caroline udbjgrg

Steen vagner
Alexsander Flodin
Benjamin Egeberg
Mathilde Ggrler

Anne Hansen

Country
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark

G1
204
192
161
171
206
198
178
153
215
176
222
154
214
161
241
190
224
168
165
189
181
169
178
199
142
193
178
135
209
192
175
207
137
141
180
177
199
201
160
167
164
212
158
162
148
178
196
159
179
181
144
169
178
181
144

G2
204
223
202
223
198
159
211
188
181
167
196
158
176
222
182
159
181
182
212
203
197
230
191
190
209
203
179
153
199
170
168
185
192
196
183
160
164
156
164
166
150
167
163
183
169
158
201
188
177
137
194
141
161
164
174

G3
151
178
189
192
206
188
192
202
181
192
166
210
192
180
133
188
195
193
190
192
194
196
148
208
173
154
213
212
189
155
157
182
225
181
163
213
144
168
152
156
189
148
145
173
181
184
157
136
170
151
147
193
183
162
153

G4
197
201
202
179
187
183
192
210
183
189
181
183
125
182
201
191
194
199
190
160
180
185
173
161
209
165
204
225
168
206
155
185
154
156
163
191
211
212
164
164
153
176
170
145
174
192
153
193
166
165
175
171
172
141
177

G5
187
190
184
191
167
214
176
167
190
194
175
173
188
184
204
179
158
176
167
137
189
153
201
171
175
190
156
200
162
209
178
149
191
149
184
173
211
147
173
196
192
181
177
162
170
145
163
169
165
172
154
187
175
143
165

G6
174
180
216
198
190
211
202
226
195
176
201
214
191
155
169
174
171
203
148
235
172
172
213
175
194
193
168
170
167
162
211
182
189
211
161
168
153
146
216
171
171
182
202
190
168
153
138
161
148
182
218
167
156
176
153

Score Hcp
1117 48
1164 0
1154 0
1154 0
1154 0
1153 0
1151 0
1146 0
1145 0
1094 48
1141 0
1092 48
1086 48
1084 48
1130 0
1081 48
1123 0
1121 0
1072 48
1116 0
1113 0
1105 0
1104 0
1104 0
1102 0
1098 0
1098 0
1095 0
1094 0
1094 0
1044 48
1090 0
1088 0
1034 48
1034 48
1082 0
1082 0
1030 48
1029 48
1020 48
1019 48
1066 0
1015 48
1015 48
1010 48
1010 48
1008 48
1006 48
1005 48

988 48
1032 0
1028 0
1025 0

967 48

966 48

Total

1165
1164
1154
1154
1154
1153
1151
1146
1145
1142
1141
1140
1134
1132
1130
1129
1123
1121
1120
1116
1113
1105
1104
1104
1102
1098
1098
1095
1094
1094
1092
1090
1088
1082
1082
1082
1082
1078
1077
1068
1067
1066
1063
1063
1058
1058
1056
1054
1053
1036
1032
1028
1025
1015
1014

Avg QSquad
194,2 Squad 10
194,0 Squad 8
192,3 Squad 12
192,3 Squad 5
192,3 Squad 6
192,2 Squad 8
191,8 Squad 11
191,0 Squad 11
190,8 Squad 5
190,3 Squad 11
190,2 Squad 6
190,0 Squad 9
189,0 Squad 6
188,7 Squad 3
188,3 Squad 6
188,2 Squad 8
187,2 Squad 1
186,8 Squad 11
186,7 Squad 11
186,0 Squad 1
185,5 Squad 10
184,2 Squad 1
184,0 Squad 3
184,0 Squad 6
183,7 Squad 7
183,0 Squad 8
183,0 Squad 12
182,5 Squad 11
182,3 Squad 11
182,3 Squad 1
182,0 Squad 10
181,7 Squad 1
181,3 Squad 9
180,3 Squad 6
180,3 Squad 11
180,3 Squad 11
180,3 Squad 3
179,7 Squad 6
179,5 Squad 8
178,0 Squad 5
177,8 Squad 9
177,7 Squad 1
177,2 Squad 11
177,2 Squad 6
176,3 Squad 1
176,3 Squad 1
176,0 Squad 3
175,7 Squad 6
175,5 Squad 3
172,7 Squad 3
172,0 Squad 6
171,3 Squad 10
170,8 Squad 11
169,2 Squad 1
169,0 Squad 7



Qualification
After Squad 13/13

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg QSquad
111 Allan Kehlet Denmark 147 148 196 161 171 189 1012 0 1012 168,7 Squad 6
112 Kenneth Nielsen Denmark 134 169 175 191 140 200 1009 0 1009 168,2 Squad 7
113 John Guldbaek Denmark 175 162 179 179 168 143 1006 0 1006 167,7 Squad 5
114 Peter Becker Germany 192 170 157 141 161 184 1005 0 1005 167,5 Squad 3
115 Tommy Christensen Denmark 166 171 176 163 156 173 1005 0 1005 167,5 Squad 3
116 Jens Christian Hansen Denmark 166 162 159 173 188 157 1005 0 1005 167,5 Squad 9
117 Anton Kuptz Germany 191 192 153 156 133 178 1003 0 1003 167,2 Squad 13
118 Micky Husted Denmark 191 132 174 127 200 172 996 0 996 166,0 Squad 7
119 Milla Hansen Denmark 185 137 127 190 144 161 944 48 992 165,3 Squad 1
120 Oliver Ankerdal Denmark 171 188 182 126 207 118 992 0 992  165,3 Squad 10
121 Maj-Britt Johannsen Denmark 134 166 185 129 155 167 936 48 984  164,0 Squad 13
122 Isabella Nysom Denmark 169 131 173 160 150 143 926 48 974 162,3 Squad 1
123 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 155 112 222 182 148 148 967 0 967 161,2 Squad 7
124 David Jgrgensen Denmark 138 181 112 146 190 182 949 0 949  158,2 Squad 6
125 Troels Funder Denmark 135 170 147 158 165 174 949 0 949  158,2 Squad 6
126 Louis Zhou Denmark 147 89 136 171 179 213 935 0 935 155,8 Squad 3
127 Jannik Nielsen Denmark 163 142 167 162 123 161 918 0 918 153,0 Squad 10
128 Rainer Stiller Germany 152 170 149 159 130 153 913 0 913  152,2 Squad 5
129 Isabella Andreasen Sweden 119 119 133 140 149 146 806 48 854  142,3 Squad 6
130 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 91 165 128 132 159 163 838 0 838 139,7 Squad 7
131 Torsten Malz Germany 169 114 125 112 156 143 819 0 819 136,5 Squad 12
132 Daniela Schulz Germany 152 114 135 144 79 108 732 48 780 130,0 Squad 7

133 Tony Eklund Sweden 176 179 143 167 76 0 741 0 741  148,2 Squad 11



Standing squad 1-4
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total AVG
1 Felix Moller Sweden 213 189 256 258 231 224 1371 0 1371 228,5
2 Tim Stampe Denmark 184 240 208 176 255 256 1319 0 1319 219,8
3 Mick Ankerdal Denmark 228 223 215 211 221 181 1279 0 1279 213,2
4 Cecilie Kaechne Pedersen Denmark 169 199 201 267 177 203 1216 48 1264 210,7
5 David Stig Crongvist Petersen Denmark 207 203 210 194 174 243 1231 0 1231 205,2
6 Pia Burkal Denmark 178 207 216 211 197 171 1180 48 1228 204,7
7 David Ginther Denmark 187 172 231 225 220 176 1211 0 1211 201,8
8 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 209 185 213 224 220 158 1209 0 1209 201,5
9 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 224 172 166 161 201 224 1148 48 1196 199,3
10 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 126 207 218 199 189 181 1120 48 1168 194,7
11 Jonas Dons Denmark 199 165 216 161 196 222 1159 0 1159 193,2
12 Cecilie Dam Denmark 207 189 175 175 174 191 1111 48 1159 193,2
13 Emil Hgstbo Denmark 224 181 195 194 158 171 1123 0 1123 187,2
14 Anton Petersen Denmark 210 163 165 191 202 191 1122 0 1122 187,0
15 Thomas Buch Denmark 189 203 192 160 137 235 1116 0 1116 186,0
16 Maja Loentoft Denmark 181 166 193 168 187 166 1061 48 1109 184,8
17 Kim Lomholt Denmark 169 230 196 185 153 172 1105 0 1105 184,2
18 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 176 186 223 198 166 152 1101 0 1101 183,5
19 Rasmus Bering Denmark 192 170 155 206 209 162 1094 0 1094 182,3
20 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 207 185 182 185 149 182 1090 0 1090 181,7
21 Benjamin Kjaersgaard Kristensen Denmark 186 163 214 188 151 184 1086 0 1086 181,0
22 Buster Christensen Denmark 212 167 148 176 181 182 1066 0 1066 177,7
23 Monica Watz Denmark 148 169 181 174 170 168 1010 48 1058 176,3
24 Helene Laerkegard Denmark 178 158 184 192 145 153 1010 48 1058 176,3
25 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark 181 164 162 141 143 176 967 48 1015 169,2
26 Milla Hansen Denmark 185 137 127 190 144 161 944 48 992 165,3
27 Isabella Nysom Denmark 169 131 173 160 150 143 926 48 974 162,3

N
(o]

Malene Andersen Denmark 155 164 126 164 142 161 912 48 960 160,0



Standing squad 4-6
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 220 240 235 255 239 202 1391 0 1391 231,8
2 Nicolas Carter Denmark 225 256 177 258 226 203 1345 0 1345 224,2
3 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 214 180 258 210 259 177 1298 0 1298 216,3
4  Kenneth Andresen Denmark 146 186 227 257 201 276 1293 0 1293 215,5
5 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 289 180 206 183 178 246 1282 0 1282 213,7
6 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 228 186 245 221 201 190 1271 0 1271 211,8
7 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 189 212 159 253 257 195 1265 0 1265 210,8
8 BjgrnlJensen Denmark 213 173 257 198 215 201 1257 0 1257 209,5
9 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 172 220 198 225 199 176 1190 48 1238 206,3
10 Anton Petersen Denmark 182 202 192 238 224 185 1223 0 1223 203,8
11 Tobias Bryde Denmark 222 154 215 224 212 184 1211 0 1211 201,8
12 Sofie Keergaard Nielsen Denmark 210 191 241 169 189 150 1150 48 1198 199,7
13 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 205 205 181 180 176 179 1126 48 1174 195,7
14 Karen Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark 191 192 169 204 202 161 1119 48 1167 194,5
15 Anders Christensen Denmark 160 196 188 195 245 182 1166 0 1166 194,3
16 Emil Lieberkind Denmark 170 172 204 164 197 244 1151 0 1151 191,8
17 Jonas Iversen Denmark 220 179 169 194 205 183 1150 0 1150 191,7
18 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 161 222 180 182 184 155 1084 48 1132 188,7
19 Mathias Voetmann Denmark 178 191 148 173 201 213 1104 0 1104 184,0
20 Lasse Thomsen Denmark 199 164 144 211 211 153 1082 0 1082 180,3
21 Sgren Aahman Denmark 185 190 163 160 197 183 1078 0 1078 179,7
22 Laura Thomsen Denmark 196 201 157 153 163 138 1008 48 1056 176,0
23 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 179 177 170 166 165 148 1005 48 1053 175,5
24 Caroline udbjgrg Denmark 181 137 151 165 172 182 988 48 1036 172,7
25 Jimmy Leen Denmark 216 152 144 175 172 155 1014 0 1014 169,0
26 Peter Becker Germany 192 170 157 141 161 184 1005 0 1005 167,5
27 Tommy Christensen Denmark 166 171 176 163 156 173 1005 0 1005 167,5
28 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 148 171 147 214 126 158 964 0 964 160,7
29 Louis Zhou Denmark 147 89 136 171 179 213 935 0 935 155,8
30 Oliver Ankerdal Denmark 148 118 136 152 146 224 924 0 924 154,0

w
=

Malene Andersen Denmark 129 106 0 0 0 0 235 16 251 125,5



Standing squad 4-6
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country
1 Andreas Hernitschek Germany
2 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark
3 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark
4 Christine Hansen Denmark
5 BjgrnJensen Denmark
6 Emil Lieberkind Denmark
7 Jan Biltoft Denmark
8 Marcus Christensen Denmark
9 Bodo Konieczny Germany
10 Robert Mathiasen Denmark
11 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark
12 Jonas Iversen Denmark
13 Jan Breusch Denmark
14 Kenneth Skelskov Rasmussen Denmark
15 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark
16 Kent Wigman Denmark
17 Egon Soerensen Denmark
18 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark
19 Mette Wozny Denmark
20 Mika Guldbaek Denmark
21 Laura Christensen Denmark
22  Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland
23 Malene Andersen Denmark
24 Cecilie Dam Denmark
25 Monica Watz Denmark
26 Steenvagner Denmark
27 Allan Kehlet Denmark
28 John Guldbaek Denmark
29 David Jgrgensen Denmark
30 Troels Funder Denmark
31 Louis Zhou Denmark
32 Rainer Stiller Germany
33 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark
34 Isabella Andreasen Sweden

G1
234
235
214
195
155
171
189
200
200
171
206
232
215
222
214
241
199
141
201
167
162
169
159
151
164
144
147
175
138
135
163
152
135
119

G2
248
200
257
215
174
214
192
214
203
223
198
186
181
196
176
182
190
196
156
166
183
200
188
179
196
194
148
162
181
170
127
170
158
119

G3
196
156
169
225
244
193
163
170
216
192
206
181
181
166
192
133
208
181
168
156
173
200
136
159
183
147
196
179
112
147
177
149
164
133

G4
248
239
176
190
223
214
185
222
201
179
187
203
183
181
125
201
161
156
212
164
145
169
193
181
153
175
161
179
146
158
165
159
143
140

G5
183
249
221
193
245
215
245
200
181
191
167
179
190
175
188
204
171
149
147
196
162
174
169
171
179
154
171
168
190
165
146
130
131
149

G6
202
221
248
206
210
233
231
190
179
198
190
173
195
201
191
169
175
211
146
171
190
149
161
164
112
218
189
143
182
174
139
153
120
146

Score Hcp
1311 0
1300 0
1285 0
1224 48
1251 0
1240 0
1205 0
1196 0
1180 0
1154 0
1154 0
1154 0
1145 0
1141 0
1086 48
1130 0
1104 0
1034 48
1030 48
1020 48
1015 48
1061 0
1006 48
1005 48

987 48
1032 0
1012 0
1006 0

949 0

949 0

917 0

913 0

851 48

806 48

Total Avg

1311
1300
1285
1272
1251
1240
1205
1196
1180
1154
1154
1154
1145
1141
1134
1130
1104
1082
1078
1068
1063
1061
1054
1053
1035
1032
1012
1006

949

949

917

913

899

854

218,5
216,7
214,2
212,0
208,5
206,7
200,8
199,3
196,7
192,3
192,3
192,3
190,8
190,2
189,0
188,3
184,0
180,3
179,7
178,0
177,2
176,8
175,7
175,5
172,5
172,0
168,7
167,7
158,2
158,2
152,8
152,2
149,8
142,3



Standing squad 4-6
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME

1
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Bjgrn Jensen

Marcus Christensen
Anton Petersen
Henrik Brogaard

Jan Andersen
Stephan Sosna
Martin Wozny

Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
Mikkel Sgrensen
Megan Dicay

Simon Hrugovsky
Thomas Larsen

Line Mia Jensen

Lotte Jensen

Jimmy Leen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Carsten Knapp

Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen
Alex Basala

Michaela Wildfang
Lena Christensen
Jonas Iversen

Anne Hansen
Kenneth Nielsen
Allan Kehlet

Micky Husted
Maj-Britt Johannsen
Bjarne Kristoffersen
Jens Christian Hansen
Angela Wildfang
Carsten Asmussen
Daniela Schulz

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Slovakia
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany

G1
205
216
235
207
224
192
198
196
204
161
192
199
160
190
179
142
193
160
173
180
163
159
144
134
152
191
148
155
136
123

91
152

G2
219
130
176
211
170
223
159
225
201
201
201
222
212
159
212
209
203
164
187
166
185
184
174
169
172
132
145
112
154
168
165
114

G3
216
206
167
151
181
178
188
189
183
236
231
161
215
188
169
173
154
152
163
189
140
122
153
175
158
174
147
222
177
158
128
135

G4
211
225
174
217
211
201
183
187
178
168
164
182
186
191
191
209
165
164
170
140
170
161
177
191
178
127
176
182
142
122
132
144

G5
224
208
234
198
223
190
214
144
181
154
170
214
139
179
156
175
190
173
200
134
155
203
165
140
175
200
147
148
181
155
159

79

G6
210
215
213
200
169
180
211
163
204
180
181
157
171
174
205
194
193
216
173
200
169
191
153
200
172
172
163
148
168
174
163
108

Score Hcp
1285 0
1200 0
1199 0
1184 0
1178 0
1164 0
1153 0
1104 48
1151 0
1100 48
1139 0
1135 0
1083 48
1081 48
1112 0
1102 0
1098 0
1029 48
1066 0
1009 48

982 48
1020 0

966 48
1009 0
1007 0

996 0

926 48

967 0

958 0

900 48

838 0

732 48

Total Avg

1285
1200
1199
1184
1178
1164
1153
1152
1151
1148
1139
1135
1131
1129
1112
1102
1098
1077
1066
1057
1030
1020
1014
1009
1007

996

974

967

958

948

838

780

214,2
200,0
199,8
197,3
196,3
194,0
192,2
192,0
191,8
191,3
189,8
189,2
188,5
188,2
185,3
183,7
183,0
179,5
177,7
176,2
171,7
170,0
169,0
168,2
167,8
166,0
162,3
161,2
159,7
158,0
139,7
130,0



Standing Females
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total AVG
1 AnnaAndersson Sweden 193 221 213 200 253 212 1292 48 1340 223,3
2 NoraJohansson Sweden 184 225 239 227 191 200 1266 48 1314 219,0
3 Christine Hansen Denmark 195 215 225 190 193 206 1224 48 1272 212,0
4  Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 169 199 201 267 177 203 1216 48 1264 210,7
5 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 172 220 198 225 199 176 1190 48 1238 206,3
6 Pia Burkal Denmark 178 207 216 211 197 171 1180 48 1228 204,7
7 Cecilie Dam Denmark 207 235 159 193 163 199 1156 48 1204 200,7
8 Megan Dicay Denmark 177 195 212 188 185 198 1155 48 1203 200,5
9 Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark 210 191 241 169 189 150 1150 48 1198 199,7
10 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 224 172 166 161 201 224 1148 48 1196 199,3
11 Line MiaJensen Denmark 126 207 218 199 189 181 1120 48 1168 194,7
12 Karen Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark 191 192 169 204 202 161 1119 48 1167 194,5
13 Saskia Malz Germany 204 204 151 197 187 174 1117 48 1165 194,2
14 Maja Loentoft Denmark 176 167 192 189 194 176 1094 48 1142 190,3
15 Sara Lundin Sweden 154 158 210 183 173 214 1092 48 1140 190,0
16 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 214 176 192 125 188 191 1086 48 1134 189,0
17 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 161 222 180 182 184 155 1084 48 1132 188,7
18 Lotte Jensen Denmark 190 159 188 191 179 174 1081 48 1129 188,2
19 Camilla Keller Denmark 165 212 190 190 167 148 1072 48 1120 186,7
20 Michaela Wildfang Germany 175 168 157 155 178 211 1044 48 1092 182,0
21 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 141 196 181 156 149 211 1034 48 1082 180,3
22 Anja Garbotz Germany 180 183 163 163 184 161 1034 48 1082 180,3
23 Mette Wozny Denmark 201 156 168 212 147 146 1030 48 1078 179,7
24 Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 160 164 152 164 173 216 1029 48 1077 179,5
25 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 167 166 156 164 196 171 1020 48 1068 178,0
26 Lena Christensen Denmark 164 150 189 153 192 171 1019 48 1067 177,8
27 Angela Wildfang Germany 158 163 145 170 177 202 1015 48 1063 177,2
28 Laura Christensen Denmark 162 183 173 145 162 190 1015 48 1063 177,2
29 Monica Watz Denmark 148 169 181 174 170 168 1010 48 1058 176,3
30 Helene Laerkegard Denmark 178 158 184 192 145 153 1010 48 1058 176,3
31 Laura Thomsen Denmark 196 201 157 153 163 138 1008 48 1056 176,0
32 Malene Andersen Denmark 159 188 136 193 169 161 1006 48 1054 175,7
33 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 179 177 170 166 165 148 1005 48 1053 175,5
34 Caroline udbjgrg Denmark 181 137 151 165 172 182 988 48 1036 172,7
35 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark 181 164 162 141 143 176 967 48 1015 169,2
36 Anne Hansen Denmark 144 174 153 177 165 153 966 48 1014 169,0
37 Milla Hansen Denmark 185 137 127 190 144 161 944 48 992 165,3
38 Maj-Britt Johannsen Denmark 134 166 185 129 155 167 936 48 984 164,0
39 Isabella Nysom Denmark 169 131 173 160 150 143 926 48 974 162,3
40 Isabella Andreasen Sweden 119 119 133 140 149 146 806 48 854 142,3
41 Daniela Schulz Germany 152 114 135 144 79 108 732 48 780 130,0



Standing Youth
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total AVG
1 Felix Moller Sweden 213 189 256 258 231 224 1371 0 1371 228,5
2 Nicolas Carter Denmark 225 256 177 258 226 203 1345 0 1345 224,2
3 ZenoJanssen Germany 220 210 290 197 203 218 1338 0 1338 223,0
4 NoraJohansson Sweden 184 225 239 227 191 200 1266 48 1314 219,0
5 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 235 200 156 239 249 221 1300 0 1300 216,7
6 Simon Hrugovsky Slovakia 216 238 181 223 223 212 1293 0 1293 215,5
7 Carl Eklund Sweden 173 165 256 241 225 211 1271 0 1271 211,8
8 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 189 212 159 253 257 195 1265 0 1265 210,8
9 Alfred Odbert Sweden 201 206 203 223 174 218 1225 0 1225 204,2
10 Anton Petersen Denmark 182 202 192 238 224 185 1223 0 1223 203,8
11 Tobias Bryde Denmark 222 154 215 224 212 184 1211 0 1211 201,8
12 David Giinther Denmark 187 172 231 225 220 176 1211 0 1211 201,8
13 Cecilie Dam Denmark 207 235 159 193 163 199 1156 48 1204 200,7
14 Sofie Keergaard Nielsen Denmark 210 191 241 169 189 150 1150 48 1198 199,7
15 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Denmark 168 192 233 178 211 206 1188 0 1188 198,0
16 Karen Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark 191 192 169 204 202 161 1119 48 1167 194,5
17 Anders Christensen Denmark 160 196 188 195 245 182 1166 0 1166 194,3
18 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 206 198 206 187 167 190 1154 0 1154 192,3
19 Matthias leo Sigurdsson Iceland 153 188 202 210 167 226 1146 0 1146 191,0
20 Maja Loentoft Denmark 176 167 192 189 194 176 1094 48 1142 190,3
21 Sara Lundin Sweden 154 158 210 183 173 214 1092 48 1140 190,0
22 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 161 222 180 182 184 155 1084 48 1132 188,7
23 Lotte Jensen Denmark 190 159 188 191 179 174 1081 48 1129 188,2
24  Emil Hgstbo Denmark 224 181 195 194 158 171 1123 0 1123 187,2
25 Kim Lomholt Denmark 169 230 196 185 153 172 1105 0 1105 184,2
26 Mathias Voetmann Denmark 178 191 148 173 201 213 1104 0 1104 184,0
27 Noah Kubach Denmark 178 179 213 204 156 168 1098 0 1098 183,0
28 Benjamin Kjaersgaard Kristensen Denmark 209 199 189 168 162 167 1094 0 1094 182,3
29 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 207 185 182 185 149 182 1090 0 1090 181,7
30 Ossian Kinnari Sweden 177 160 213 191 173 168 1082 0 1082 180,3
31 Lasse Thomsen Denmark 199 164 144 211 211 153 1082 0 1082 180,3
32 Buster Christensen Denmark 212 167 148 176 181 182 1066 0 1066 177,7
33 Laura Christensen Denmark 162 183 173 145 162 190 1015 48 1063 177,2
34 Monica Watz Denmark 148 169 181 174 170 168 1010 48 1058 176,3
35 Helene Lerkegard Denmark 178 158 184 192 145 153 1010 48 1058 176,3
36 Laura Thomsen Denmark 196 201 157 153 163 138 1008 48 1056 176,0
37 Caroline udbjgrg Denmark 181 137 151 165 172 182 988 48 1036 172,7
38 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark 181 164 162 141 143 176 967 48 1015 169,2
39 Milla Hansen Denmark 185 137 127 190 144 161 944 48 992 165,3
40 Oliver Ankerdal Denmark 171 188 182 126 207 118 992 0 992 165,3
41 Isabella Nysom Denmark 169 131 173 160 150 143 926 48 974 162,3
42 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 155 112 222 182 148 148 967 0 967 161,2
43 David Jgrgensen Denmark 138 181 112 146 190 182 949 0 949 158,2
44  Louis Zhou Denmark 147 89 136 171 179 213 935 0 935 155,8

»
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Isabella Andreasen Sweden 119 119 133 140 149 146 806 48 854 142,3



Standing Senior
After Squad 13/13

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country
1 Mick Ankerdal Denmark
2 Jan Andersen Denmark
3 Pia Burkal Denmark
4 Jan Biltoft Denmark
5 Henrik Brogaard Denmark
6 Robert Mathiasen Denmark
7 Jan Breusch Denmark
8 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark
9 Kent Wigman Denmark
10 Michael Sgrensen Denmark
11 Thomas Buch Denmark
12 Michael Wittendorff Denmark
13 Egon Soerensen Denmark
14 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland
15 Sgren Aahman Denmark
16 Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen Denmark
17 Lena Christensen Denmark
18 Angela Wildfang Germany
19 Malene Andersen Denmark
20 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark
21 Steen vagner Denmark
22 Anne Hansen Denmark
23 Allan Kehlet Denmark
24 Kenneth Nielsen Denmark
25 John Guldbaek Denmark
26 Peter Becker Germany
27 Tommy Christensen Denmark
28 Jens Christian Hansen Denmark
29 Micky Husted Denmark
30 Maj-Britt Johannsen Denmark
31 Troels Funder Denmark
32 Rainer Stiller Germany
33 Carsten Asmussen Denmark
34 Torsten Malz Germany
35 Daniela Schulz Germany
36 Tony Eklund Sweden

G1
228
212
178
189
207
171
215
214
241
168
189
181
199
142
137
160
164
158
159
179
144
144
147
134
175
192
166
166
191
134
135
152

91
169
152
176

G2
223
207
207
192
211
223
181
176
182
182
203
197
190
209
192
164
150
163
188
177
194
174
148
169
162
170
171
162
132
166
170
170
165
114
114
179

G3
215
248
216
163
151
192
181
192
133
193
192
194
208
173
225
152
189
145
136
170
147
153
196
175
179
157
176
159
174
185
147
149
128
125
135
143

G4
211
157
211
185
217
179
183
125
201
199
160
180
161
209
154
164
153
170
193
166
175
177
161
191
179
141
163
173
127
129
158
159
132
112
144
167

G5
221
190
197
245
198
191
190
188
204
176
137
189
171
175
191
173
192
177
169
165
154
165
171
140
168
161
156
188
200
155
165
130
159
156

79

76

G6
181
221
171
231
200
198
195
191
169
203
235
172
175
194
189
216
171
202
161
148
218
153
189
200
143
184
173
157
172
167
174
153
163
143
108

0

Score Hcp
1279 0
1235 0
1180 48
1205 0
1184 0
1154 0
1145 0
1086 48
1130 0
1121 0
1116 0
1113 0
1104 0
1102 0
1088 0
1029 48
1019 48
1015 48
1006 48
1005 48
1032 0

966 48
1012 0
1009 0
1006 0
1005 0
1005 0
1005 0

996 0

936 48

949 0

913 0

838 0

819 0

732 48

741 0

Total
1279
1235
1228
1205
1184
1154
1145
1134
1130
1121
1116
1113
1104
1102
1088
1077
1067
1063
1054
1053
1032
1014
1012
1009
1006
1005
1005
1005

996
984
949
913
838
819
780
741

AVG
213,2
205,8
204,7
200,8
197,3
192,3
190,8
189,0
188,3
186,8
186,0
185,5
184,0
183,7
181,3
179,5
177,8
177,2
175,7
175,5
172,0
169,0
168,7
168,2
167,7
167,5
167,5
167,5
166,0
164,0
158,2
152,2
139,7
136,5
130,0
148,2



Turbo 1
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos NAME

1
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Anna Andersson
Jesper Agerbo

Magnus Rehnquist
Bodo Konieczny

Lucas Hall

Jan Biltoft

Anders Christensen
Niclas Sgrensen
Andreas Hernitschek
Tobias Bording
Thomas Larsen

Anton Petersen

Zeno Janssen

Jord van Weeren
Niclas Bang Rasmussen
Matthias leo Sigurdsson
Simon Hrusovsky
Teodor Samuelsson
Martin Emborg Biltoft
Mick Ankerdal

Caitlin Gales Dicay
Jonas Iversen

Emil Lieberkind

Jonas Dons

Emanuel Jonsson
Martin Wozny

Tobias Bryde

Lasse Thomsen

Carl Eklund

Karen Keergaard Nielsen
Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Marcus Christensen
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Alexsander Flodin
Jimmy Leen

Kent Wigman

Mika Guldbaek

Emil Fahlén

Victor Gundersen
Kenneth Andresen
Alex Basala

Sven Garbotz

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Iceland
Slovakia
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia
Germany

Best G5

Qualified
261
259
257
256
248
245
245 Q
239
235
235
234
234
233
232
232
226
223
222
221
221
219
219
215
215
214
214
212
211
210
210
209
208
206
206
204
204
204
203
202
201
201
200



Turbo 1
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Best G5 Qualified
43 Micky Husted Denmark 200
44 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 198
45 Megan Dicay Denmark 193
46 Noah Kubach Denmark 193
47 Robert Mathiasen Denmark 191
48 Sgren Aahman Denmark 191
49 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 191
50 Stephan Sosna Germany 190
51 Jan Breusch Denmark 190
52 David Jgrgensen Denmark 190
53 Malene Andersen Denmark 187
54 Michaela Wildfang Germany 186
55 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 185
56 Niclas Odbert Sweden 184
57 Alfred Odbert Sweden 183
58 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 183
59 Caroline udbjgrg Denmark 180
60 David Stig Crongvist Petersen Denmark 174
61 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 173
62 Anne Hansen Denmark 173
63 Egon Soerensen Denmark 171
64 Laura Thomsen Denmark 171
65 Troels Funder Denmark 165
66 Angela Wildfang Germany 163
67 Peter Becker Germany 161
68 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 159
69 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 157
70 Torsten Malz Germany 156
71 Mette Wozny Denmark 155
72 Steen vagner Denmark 154
73 Kim Lomholt Denmark 153
74 Milla Hansen Denmark 152
75 Anton Kuptz Germany 150
76 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 149

77 Ossian Kinnari Sweden 138



Turbo 2
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified
1 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 276
2 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 248
3  Emil Lieberkind Denmark 244
4 Jord van Weeren Netherlands 243
5 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 243 Q
6 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 235
7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 234
8 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 232
9 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 232
10 Jan Biltoft Denmark 231
11 Alfred Odbert Sweden 231
12 Tobias Bording Germany 226
13 Matthias leo Sigurdsson Iceland 226
14 Alex Basala Slovakia 223
15 Anna Andersson Sweden 220
16 Michaela Wildfang Germany 219
17 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 219
18 Zeno Janssen Germany 218
19 Steenvagner Denmark 218
20 Niclas Odbert Sweden 216
21 Marcus Christensen Denmark 215
22 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 215
23 Anton Petersen Denmark 213
24  Simon Hru$ovsky Slovakia 212
25 Teodor Samuelsson Sweden 211
26 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 211
27 Martin Wozny Denmark 211
28 Megan Dicay Denmark 206
29 Lucas Hall Sweden 205
30 Jimmy Leen Denmark 205
31 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 204
32 Jonas lversen Denmark 203
33 Emil Fahlén Sweden 203
34 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 202
35 Andreas Hernitschek Germany 202
36 Victor Gundersen Denmark 202
37 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 200
38 Carl Eklund Sweden 198
39 Robert Mathiasen Denmark 198
40 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 195
41 Jan Breusch Denmark 195

42 Jonas Dons Denmark 194



Turbo 2
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Bodo Konieczny
Anders Christensen
Caroline udbjgrg
Sgren Aahman
Stephan Sosna
Alexsander Flodin
Tobias Bryde

Peter Becker

Lucas Thomsen
David Jgrgensen
Angela Wildfang
Mick Ankerdal
Noah Kubach

Mika Guldbaek
Karen Kzergaard Nielsen
Anton Kuptz
Jesper Agerbo
Egon Soerensen
Troels Funder
Ossian Kinnari

Kim Lomholt
Micky Husted
Mette Wozny

Sven Garbotz

Kent Wigman
Malene Andersen
Milla Hansen
Carsten Asmussen
Anne Hansen

Heidi Guldbaek
Lasse Thomsen
Laura Thomsen
Torsten Malz

Country
Iceland
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

Best G6

194
193
191
190
190
189
188
186
184
184
182
182
182
181
180
179
179
178
177
175
174
173
172
172
172
170
169
169
169
163
161
156
153
146
143

Qualified



Squad 1

Pos NAME

1
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Felix Moller

Tim Stampe

Mick Ankerdal

Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
David Stig Crongvist Petersen
Pia Burkal

David Glinther

Martin Emborg Biltoft
Caitlin Gales Dicay

Line Mia Jensen

Jonas Dons

Cecilie Dam

Emil Hgstbo

Anton Petersen

Thomas Buch

Maja Loentoft

Kim Lomholt

Michael Sgrensen
Rasmus Bering

Lucas Thomsen
Benjamin Kjzaersgaard Kristensen
Buster Christensen
Monica Watz

Helene Laerkegard
Mathilde Ggrler

Milla Hansen

Isabella Nysom

Country

Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
213
184
228
169
207
178
187
209
224
126
199
207
224
210
189
181
169
176
192
207
186
212
148
178
181
185
169

G2
189
240
223
199
203
207
172
185
172
207
165
189
181
163
203
166
230
186
170
185
163
167
169
158
164
137
131

(CE]
256
208
215
201
210
216
231
213
166
218
216
175
195
165
192
193
196
223
155
182
214
148
181
184
162
127
173

G4
258
176
211
267
194
211
225
224
161
199
161
175
194
191
160
168
185
198
206
185
188
176
174
192
141
190
160

G5
231
255
221
177
174
197
220
220
201
189
196
174
158
202
137
187
153
166
209
149
151
181
170
145
143
144
150

G6
224
256
181
203
243
171
176
158
224
181
222
191
171
191
235
166
172
152
162
182
184
182
168
153
176
161
143

Score Hcp
1371 0
1319 0
1279 0
1216 48
1231 0
1180 48
1211 0
1209 0
1148 48
1120 48
1159 0
1111 48
1123 0
1122 0
1116 0
1061 48
1105 0
1101 0
1094 0
1090 0
1086 0
1066 0
1010 48
1010 48

967 48

944 48

926 48

Total
1.371
1.319
1.279
1.264
1.231
1.228
1.211
1.209
1.196
1.168
1.159
1.159
1.123
1.122
1.116
1.109
1.105
1.101
1.094
1.090
1.086
1.066
1.058
1.058
1.015

992

974

Avg
228,5
219,8
213,2
210,7
205,2
204,7
201,8
201,5
199,3
194,7
193,2
193,2
187,2
187,0
186,0
184,8
184,2
183,5
182,3
181,7
181,0
177,7
176,3
176,3
169,2
165,3
162,3



Squad 2

Pos NAME Country
1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark
2 Jonas Dons Denmark
3 Michael Sgrensen Denmark
4 Rasmus Bering Denmark
5 David Stig Crongvist Petersen Denmark
6 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark
7 Malene Andersen Denmark
8 Isabella Nysom Denmark
9 Helene Laerkegard Denmark

G1
180
169
153
202
192
163
155
150
155

G2

247
198
158
205
174
175
164
154
134

(CE]

165
195
198
178
162
188
126
145
167

G4
206
167
196
156
210
158
164
160
148

G5
176
215
189
176
153
135
142
149
143

G6
180
160
178
154
171
172
161
133
131

Score Hcp
1154 0
1104 0
1072 0
1071 0
1062 0
991 48
912 48
891 48
878 48

Total Avg
1.154 192,3
1.104 184,0
1.072 178,7
1.071 178,5
1.062 177,0
1.039 173,2

960 160,0

939  156,5

926 1543



Squad 3

Pos
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NAME

Niclas Sgrensen
Jesper Agerbo
Kenneth Andresen
Nicolas Carter

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Mathias Ankerdal
Magnus Rehnquist
Bjgrn Jensen

Maria Bak Gerding
Anton Petersen

Tobias Bryde

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Anders Christensen
Emil Lieberkind
Monica Schak Nielsen
Mathias Voetmann
Jonas Iversen

Lasse Thomsen

Laura Thomsen

Heidi Guldbaek
Caroline udbjgrg
Jimmy Leen

Peter Becker

Tommy Christensen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Louis Zhou

Oliver Ankerdal
Malene Andersen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
220
214
146
259
289
228
189
213
172
182
222
210
205
191
160
170
161
178
177
199
196
179
181
216
192
166
148
147
148
129

G2
240
180
186
214
180
186
212
173
220
202
154
191
205
192
196
172
222
191
174
164
201
177
137
152
170
171
171

89
118
106

(CE]
235
258
227
209
206
245
159
257
198
192
215
241
181
169
188
204
180
148
179
144
157
170
151
144
157
176
147
136
136

G4
255
210
257
190
183
221
253
198
225
238
224
169
180
204
195
164
182
173
161
211
153
166
165
175
141
163
214
171
152

G5
239
259
201
201
178
201
257
215
199
224
212
189
176
202
245
197
184
201
219
211
163
165
172
172
161
156
126
179
146

0

G6
202
177
276
216
246
190
195
201
176
185
184
150
179
161
182
244
155
213
189
153
138
148
182
155
184
173
158
213
224

0

Score Hcp
1391 0
1298 0
1293 0
1289 0
1282 0
1271 0
1265 0
1257 0
1190 48
1223 0
1211 0
1150 48
1126 48
1119 48
1166 0
1151 0
1084 48
1104 0
1099 0
1082 0
1008 48
1005 48

988 48
1014 0
1005 0
1005 0

964 0

935 0

924 0

235 16

Total
1.391
1.298
1.293
1.289
1.282
1.271
1.265
1.257
1.238
1.223
1.211
1.198
1.174
1.167
1.166
1.151
1.132
1.104
1.099
1.082
1.056
1.053
1.036
1.014
1.005
1.005

964

935

924

251

Avg
231,8
216,3
215,5
214,8
213,7
211,8
210,8
209,5
206,3
203,8
201,8
199,7
195,7
194,5
194,3
191,8
188,7
184,0
183,2
180,3
176,0
175,5
172,7
169,0
167,5
167,5
160,7
155,8
154,0
125,5



Squad 4

Pos NAME

1
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Nicolas Carter

Bjgrn Jensen

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Magnus Rehnquist
Tobias Bryde

Jonas Iversen

Emil Lieberkind

Anders Christensen
Sgren Aahman

Anton Petersen

Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Caroline udbjgrg
Gudmundur Sigurdsson

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland

G1
225
170
181
202
267
220
182
198
185
166
171
171
180

G2
256
251
188
163
172
179
215
156
190
178
150
147
146

(CE]
177
212
187
208
188
169
192
205
163
183
175
170
135

G4
258
196
204
204
178
194
193
178
160
176
161
117
153

G5
226
156
198
190
179
205
166
209
197
156
139
144
191

G6

203
211
185
202
181
183
193
190
183
212
171
146
127

Score Hcp
1345 0
1196 0
1143 48
1169 0
1165 0
1150 0
1141 0
1136 0
1078 0
1071 0

967 48

895 48

932 0

Total
1.345
1.196
1.191
1.169
1.165
1.150
1.141
1.136
1.078
1.071
1.015

943

932

Avg
224,2
199,3
198,5
194,8
194,2
191,7
190,2
189,3
179,7
178,5
169,2
157,2
155,3



Squad 5

Pos
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NAME

Mathias Ankerdal
Andreas Hernitschek
Bodo Konieczny
Robert Mathiasen
Jan Breusch

Mika Guldbaek
Cecilie Dam

John Guldbak
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Malene Andersen
Rainer Stiller

Country
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Germany

G1
235
187
200
171
215
167
151
175
192
147
152

G2
200
227
203
223
181
166
179
162
157
162
170

(CE]

156
215
216
192
181
156
159
179
138
159
149

G4
239
200
201
179
183
164
181
179
185
149
159

G5
249
235
181
191
190
196
171
168
149
179
130

G6
221
198
179
198
195
171
164
143
184
158
153

Score Hcp
1300 0
1262 0
1180 0
1154 0
1145 0
1020 48
1005 48
1006 0
1005 0

954 48
913 0

Total
1.300
1.262
1.180
1.154
1.145
1.068
1.053
1.006
1.005
1.002

913

Avg
216,7
210,3
196,7
192,3
190,8
178,0
175,5
167,7
167,5
167,0
152,2



Squad 6

Pos NAME Country
1 Andreas Hernitschek Germany
2 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark
3 Christine Hansen Denmark
4 Bjgrn Jensen Denmark
5 Emil Lieberkind Denmark
6 Jan Biltoft Denmark
7 Marcus Christensen Denmark
8 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark
9 Jonas lversen Denmark
10 Kenneth Skelskov Rasmussen Denmark
11 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark
12 Kent Wigman Denmark
13 Bodo Konieczny Germany
14 Egon Soerensen Denmark
15 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark
16 Mette Wozny Denmark
17 Laura Christensen Denmark
18 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland
19 Malene Andersen Denmark

20 Monica Watz Denmark

21 Steen vagner Denmark

22 Allan Kehlet Denmark

23 David Jgrgensen Denmark

24 Troels Funder Denmark

25 Louis Zhou Denmark

26 Mathilde Ggrler Denmark

27 lsabella Andreasen Sweden

G1
234
214
195
155
171
189
200
206
232
222
214
241
160
199
141
201
162
169
159
164
144
147
138
135
163
135
119

G2
248
257
215
174
214
192
214
198
186
196
176
182
213
190
196
156
183
200
188
196
194
148
181
170
127
158
119

(CE]
196
169
225
244
193
163
170
206
181
166
192
133
186
208
181
168
173
200
136
183
147
196
112
147
177
164
133

G4
248
176
190
223
214
185
222
187
203
181
125
201
200
161
156
212
145
169
193
153
175
161
146
158
165
143
140

G5
183
221
193
245
215
245
200
167
179
175
188
204
183
171
149
147
162
174
169
179
154
171
190
165
146
131
149

G6
202
248
206
210
233
231
190
190
173
201
191
169
176
175
211
146
190
149
161
112
218
189
182
174
139
120
146

Score Hcp
1311 0
1285 0
1224 48
1251 0
1240 0
1205 0
1196 0
1154 0
1154 0
1141 0
1086 48
1130 0
1118 0
1104 0
1034 48
1030 48
1015 48
1061 0
1006 48

987 48
1032 0
1012 0

949 0

949 0

917 0

851 48

806 48

Total
1.311
1.285
1.272
1.251
1.240
1.205
1.196
1.154
1.154
1.141
1.134
1.130
1.118
1.104
1.082
1.078
1.063
1.061
1.054
1.035
1.032
1.012

949

949

917

899

854

Avg
218,5
214,2
212,0
208,5
206,7
200,8
199,3
192,3
192,3
190,2
189,0
188,3
186,3
184,0
180,3
179,7
177,2
176,8
175,7
172,5
172,0
168,7
158,2
158,2
152,8
149,8
142,3



Squad 7

Pos NAME Country
1 Bjgrnlensen Denmark
2 Anton Petersen Denmark
3 Henrik Brogaard Denmark
4 Jan Andersen Denmark
5 Jimmy Leen Denmark
6 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland
7 Anne Hansen Denmark
8 Kenneth Nielsen Denmark
9 Allan Kehlet Denmark
10 Micky Husted Denmark
11 Maj-Britt Johannsen Denmark
12 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark
13 Carsten Asmussen Denmark
14 Daniela Schulz Germany

G1
205
235
207
152
179
142
144
134
152
191
148
155

91
152

G2
219
176
211
178
212
209
174
169
172
132
145
112
165
114

(CE]
216
167
151
223
169
173
153
175
158
174
147
222
128
135

G4
211
174
217
221
191
209
177
191
178
127
176
182
132
144

G5
224
234
198
217
156
175
165
140
175
200
147
148
159

79

G6
210
213
200
170
205
194
153
200
172
172
163
148
163
108

Score Hcp
1285 0
1199 0
1184 0
1161 0
1112 0
1102 0
966 48
1009 0
1007 0
996 0
926 48
967 0
838 0
732 48

Total
1.285
1.199
1.184
1.161
1.112
1.102
1.014
1.009
1.007
996
974
967
838
780

Avg
214,2
199,8
197,3
193,5
185,3
183,7
169,0
168,2
167,8
166,0
162,3
161,2
139,7
130,0



Squad 8

Pos
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NAME

Marcus Christensen

Jan Andersen

Stephan Sosna

Martin Wozny

Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
Mikkel Sgrensen

Megan Dicay

Simon Hrugovsky
Thomas Larsen

Line Mia Jensen

Lotte Jensen

Carsten Knapp

Anne Mette Kaehne Pedersen
Alex Basala

Michaela Wildfang

Lena Christensen

Jonas Iversen

Jens Christian Hansen
Angela Wildfang

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Slovakia

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Slovakia

Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

G1
216
224
192
198
196
204
161
192
199
160
190
193
160
173
180
163
159
136
123

G2
130
170
223
159
225
201
201
201
222
212
159
203
164
187
166
185
184
154
168

(CE]
206
181
178
188
189
183
236
231
161
215
188
154
152
163
189
140
122
177
158

G4
225
211
201
183
187
178
168
164
182
186
191
165
164
170
140
170
161
142
122

G5
208
223
190
214
144
181
154
170
214
139
179
190
173
200
134
155
203
181
155

G6
215
169
180
211
163
204
180
181
157
171
174
193
216
173
200
169
191
168
174

Score Hcp
1200 0
1178 0
1164 0
1153 0
1104 48
1151 0
1100 48
1139 0
1135 0
1083 48
1081 48
1098 0
1029 48
1066 0
1009 48

982 48
1020 0

958 0

900 48

Total
1.200
1.178
1.164
1.153
1.152
1.151
1.148
1.139
1.135
1.131
1.129
1.098
1.077
1.066
1.057
1.030
1.020

958

948

Avg
200,0
196,3
194,0
192,2
192,0
191,8
191,3
189,8
189,2
188,5
188,2
183,0
179,5
177,7
176,2
171,7
170,0
159,7
158,0



Squad 9

Pos
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NAME

Bodo Konieczny

Mark Jacobs

Anton Petersen
Thomas Larsen

Mikkel Sgrensen

Nora Johansson

Sara Lundin

Marcus Fischer Nielsen
Niclas Bang Rasmussen
Michael Wittendorff
Jord van Weeren

Maja Loentoft

Sgren Aahman

Lena Christensen
Matthias leo Sigurdsson
Jens Christian Hansen
Mette Wozny
Alexsander Flodin
Benjamin Egeberg

Country
Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany

G1
238
210
218
236
201
212
154
163
171
153
201
168
137
164
161
166
157
128
192

G2
194
246
179
184
258
159
158
185
156
165
204
178
192
150
158
162
151
159
141

(CE]
223
251
211
189
199
173
210
246
143
217
167
187
225
189
180
159
164
166
155

G4
243
174
224
194
188
179
183
138
200
194
176
166
154
153
138
173
161
113
134

G5
256
192
178
203
162
201
173
171
232
204
140
168
191
192
191
188
146
206
139

G6
191
211
184
183
181
169
214
226
215
163
204
174
189
171
210
157
164
183
173

Score Hcp
1345 0
1284 0
1194 0
1189 0
1189 0
1093 48
1092 48
1129 0
1117 0
1096 0
1092 0
1041 48
1088 0
1019 48
1038 0
1005 0

943 48

955 0

934 0

Total
1.345
1.284
1.194
1.189
1.189
1.141
1.140
1.129
1.117
1.096
1.092
1.089
1.088
1.067
1.038
1.005

991

955

934

Avg
224,2
214,0
199,0
198,2
198,2
190,2
190,0
188,2
186,2
182,7
182,0
181,5
181,3
177,8
173,0
167,5
165,2
159,2
155,7
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NAME

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Simon Hrugovsky
Jord van Weeren
Zeno Janssen
Tobias Bording
Teodor Samuelsson
Emil Fahlén
Jimmy Leen
Mathias Ankerdal
Thomas Larsen
Cecilie Dam

Nora Johansson
Alex Basala

Saskia Malz

Alfred Odbert
Christine Hansen
Michael Wittendorff
Michaela Wildfang
Megan Dicay

Tim Stampe

Sara Lundin
Carsten Knapp
Alexsander Flodin
Sven Garbotz
Stephan Sosna
Oliver Ankerdal
Niclas Odbert
Angela Wildfang
Jannik Nielsen

Country
Denmark
Slovakia
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Slovakia
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark

G1
223
216
217
223
183
165
213
212
266
224
207
187
182
204
159
238
181
175
148
162
160
162
169
156
216
171
161
150
163

G2
255
238
194
224
234
231
156
172
182
163
235
203
233
204
186
175
197
168
188
200
183
182
141
168
181
188
150
151
142

(CE]
274
181
199
179
170
212
264
224
189
180
159
183
190
151
184
183
194
157
203
214
142
135
193
211
137
182
182
139
167

G4
209
223
198
234
235
220
180
208
182
216
193
182
214
197
234
155
180
155
164
145
194
194
171
150
161
126
180
146
162

G5
209
223
232
233
220
222
167
196
222
193
163
205
201
187
183
171
189
178
168
132
157
179
187
167
156
207
136
130
123

G6
232
212
243
181
217
204
243
202
170
233
199
192
166
174
211
150
172
211
166
222
169
197
167
162
156
118
175
167
161

Score Hcp
1402 0
1293 0
1283 0
1274 0
1259 0
1254 0
1223 0
1214 0
1211 0
1209 0
1156 48
1152 48
1186 0
1117 48
1157 0
1072 48
1113 0
1044 48
1037 48
1075 0
1005 48
1049 0
1028 0
1014 0
1007 0

992 0

984 0

883 48

918 0

Total
1.402
1.293
1.283
1.274
1.259
1.254
1.223
1.214
1.211
1.209
1.204
1.200
1.186
1.165
1.157
1.120
1.113
1.092
1.085
1.075
1.053
1.049
1.028
1.014
1.007

992

984

931

918

Avg
233,7
215,5
213,8
212,3
209,8
209,0
203,8
202,3
201,8
201,5
200,7
200,0
197,7
194,2
192,8
186,7
185,5
182,0
180,8
179,2
175,5
174,8
171,3
169,0
167,8
165,3
164,0
155,2
153,0
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Pos NAME
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Nora Johansson
Teodor Samuelsson
Tobias Bording
Carsten Hansen

Anna Andersson
Marcus Fischer Nielsen
Thomas Larsen

Carl Eklund

Lucas Hall

Victor Gundersen
Matthias leo Sigurdsson
Emanuel Jonsson

Maja Loentoft

Michael Sgrensen
Camilla Keller

Mathias Ankerdal
Alfred Odbert

Sven Garbotz

Benjamin Kjzaersgaard Kristensen

Emil Fahlén

Jonas Iversen

Anja Garbotz
Ossian Kinnari
Mark Jacobs
Angela Wildfang
Saskia Malz

Noah Kubach
Magnus Rehnquist
Benjamin Egeberg
Stephan Sosna
Michaela Wildfang
Carsten Knapp
Rasmus Bering
Louis Zhou

Tony Eklund

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

G1
184
194
246
179
176
168
174
168
200
178
153
141
176
168
165
257
166
135
209
185
192
180
177
169
158
203
138
214
178
148
122
158
145

97
176

G2
225
210
181
244
168
192
204
214
183
211
188
267
167
182
212
198
154
153
199
178
149
183
160
179
163
172
160
191
161
164
154
206
157
144
179

(CE]
239
210
191
234
257
233
188
214
159
192
202
158
192
193
190
204
163
212
189
172
149
163
213
185
145
133
187
140
183
151
146
150
154
201
143

G4
227
269
224
206
203
178
200
212
163
192
210
202
189
199
190
157
222
225
168
155
189
163
191
202
170
159
181
184
172
190
162
179
149
126
167

G5
191
217
205
213
168
211
206
160
248
176
167
183
194
176
167
124
170
200
162
199
207
184
173
206
177
164
193
162
175
170
148
162
173
150

76

G6
200
211
226
179
207
206
203
204
202
202
226
191
176
203
148
172
231
170
167
203
201
161
168
136
202
179
180
138
156
188
210
129
142
129

0

Score Hcp
1266 48
1311 0
1273 0
1255 0
1179 48
1188 0
1175 0
1172 0
1155 0
1151 0
1146 0
1142 0
1094 48
1121 0
1072 48
1112 0
1106 0
1095 0
1094 0
1092 0
1087 0
1034 48
1082 0
1077 0
1015 48
1010 48
1039 0
1029 0
1025 0
1011 0

942 48

984 0

920 0

847 0

741 0

Total
1.314
1.311
1.273
1.255
1.227
1.188
1.175
1.172
1.155
1.151
1.146
1.142
1.142
1.121
1.120
1.112
1.106
1.095
1.094
1.092
1.087
1.082
1.082
1.077
1.063
1.058
1.039
1.029
1.025
1.011

990

984

920

847

741

Avg
219,0
218,5
212,2
209,2
204,5
198,0
195,8
195,3
192,5
191,8
191,0
190,3
190,3
186,8
186,7
185,3
184,3
182,5
182,3
182,0
181,2
180,3
180,3
179,5
177,2
176,3
173,2
171,5
170,8
168,5
165,0
164,0
153,3
141,2
148,2
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Pos NAME
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Anna Andersson
Zeno Janssen

Jord van Weeren
Lucas Hall

Jonas Dons

Carl Eklund

Jan Andersen
Alfred Odbert
Jonas Iversen
Alex Basala
Carsten Hansen
Thomas Larsen
Emil Fahlén
Emanuel Jonsson
Megan Dicay
Niclas Odbert
Tobias Bérding
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Noah Kubach
David Stig Cronqvist Petersen
Marcus Christensen
Michael Sgrensen
Victor Gundersen
Alexsander Flodin
Ossian Kinnari
Anton Kuptz
Torsten Malz
Louis Zhou

Country
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Denmark

G1
193
220
193
223
184
248
212
201
220
223
161
215
191
174
190
161
166
196
178
181
175
155
216
176
194
145
169
156

G2
221
210
211
274
268
198
207
206
215
223
152
172
198
157
181
202
184
171
179
196
203
158
177
171
178
151
114
100

(CE]
213
290
239
231
233
185
248
203
194
190
254
208
188
174
169
189
204
185
213
203
163
150
181
164
143
189
125
134

G4
200
197
234
186
200
225
157
223
222
198
236
180
228
237
257
202
146
179
204
202
197
188
140
160
187
146
112
143

G5
253
203
220
161
192
210
190
174
167
159
221
191
203
214
161
184
235
160
156
160
169
183
149
158
138
150
156
105

G6
212
218
194
205
194
198
221
218
203
223
189
234
189
228
160
216
218
173
168
149
177
204
157
186
173
147
143
160

Score Hcp

1292
1338
1291
1280
1271
1264
1235
1225
1221
1216
1213
1200
1197
1184
1118
1154
1153
1064
1098
1091
1084
1038
1020
1015
1013

928

819

798

48

O 0O 0O 00000 o0oo o oo

48
0
0

48

O 0O 0O 000 oo oo

Total
1.340
1.338
1.291
1.280
1.271
1.264
1.235
1.225
1.221
1.216
1.213
1.200
1.197
1.184
1.166
1.154
1.153
1.112
1.098
1.091
1.084
1.038
1.020
1.015
1.013

928

819

798

Avg
223,3
223,0
215,2
213,3
211,8
210,7
205,8
204,2
203,5
202,7
202,2
200,0
199,5
197,3
194,3
192,3
192,2
185,3
183,0
181,8
180,7
173,0
170,0
169,2
168,8
154,7
136,5
133,0



